Saturday, June 15, 2024

W 100 Fly

W 400 Free

M 100 Breast

M 400 Free
Saturday Prelims End

Sunday, June 16, 2024

M 200 Free

M 400 IM

W 100 Breast

M 100 Back

W 200 Free
Sunday Prelims End

Monday, June 17, 2024

W 400 IM

W 100 Back

M 800 Free
Monday Prelims End
Tuesday, June 18, 2024

M 200 Fly

M 100 Free

W 1500 Free

W 100 Free

M 200 Breast

Tuesday Prelims End

Lo,

Estimated Timeline - Heats

US Olympic Team Trials
Lucas Oil Stadium, Indianapolis, IN

10 11:00 AM
7 11:27 AM
11 12:09 PM
8 12:39 PM
1:24 PM
7 11:00 AM
1" 11:27 AM
10 12:34 PM
10 1:03 PM
7 1:33 PM
1:57 PM
6 11:00 AM
8 11:39 AM
7 12:04 PM
1:14 PM
7 11:00 AM
9 11:26 AM
5 11:49 AM
8 1:22 PM
10 1:44 PM
2:23 PM

Q

OMEGA

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

W 200 Breast 6 11:00 AM

M 200 Back 9 11:26 AM

W 200 Fly 7 12:02 PM
Wednesday Prelims End 12:31 PM
Thursday, June 20, 2024

W 200 Back 8 11:00 AM

M 50 Free 11 11:34 AM

M 200 IM 13 12:00 PM
Thursday Prelims End 12:51 PM
Friday, June 21, 2024

M 100 Fly 9 11:00 AM

W 200 IM 6 11:23 AM

W 800 Free 6 11:48 AM
Friday Prelims Ends 12:51 PM
Saturday, June 22, 2024

W 50 Free 10 11:00 AM

M 1500 Free 6 11:21 AM
Saturday Prelims End 1:06 PM

@ TOYOTA

Ventis

xfinity




USA Swimming-National Meets

2024 US Olympic Team Trials - 6/15/2024 to 6/23 /2024
Meet Program - Saturday Heats

Event 27 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
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Heat 50f10 Prelims
1 Maggie Petty

Liberty Clark
Katherine Zenick
Micayla Cronk
Lawson Ficken

World: 23.61 7/29/2023  Sarah Sjostrom
American: 23.91 2/18/2024  Kate Douglass
LC Nationals: 24.00 7/1/2023 Abbey Weitzeil
U.S. Open: 24.00 7/1/2023 Abbey Weitzeil
Jr World: 24.17 5/14/2021  (Claire Curzan
Lane Name Yr Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Prelims
1 Alexa Fulton 04 Upper Main Line-MA/TEX 25.69
2 Bella Cothern 01 UorArkansas-AR 25.69
3 Anna Shaw 02  Alto Swim Club-PC 25.67
4 Gabby DeLoof 96 New York Athleti-MR 25.66
5 Morgan Lukinac 03 Unattached-NE/BROW 25.67
6 Meredith Smithbaker 02  Aztec Aquatics-SI/SDSU 25.68
7  Bryn Greenwaldt 04  Unattached-SD 25.69
8
Heat 2 0of10 Prelims
1 AveryKarl 06 Empire KC Swim-MV 25.65
2 Amy Tang 03  Alto Swim Club-PC/PDST 25.64
3 Erin Milligan 01  Sun Devil Swimmi-AZ 25.61
4 Abigail Heizer 06 Spartan Aquatic-GA 25.59
5 Amber Myers 03  Univ Tennessee-SE/SMST 25.60
6 Julia Burroughs 04  Univ Tennessee-SE/TNAQ 25.61
7  Brooke Schaffer 01 UCLA Swimming-CA/PASA 25.65
8 Delaney Barbee 08  Arizona Dolphins-AZ 25.65
Heat 3 of 10 Prelims
1 Maggie Wanezek 05 Elmbrook Swim Cl-WI 25.59
2 Sophia Sunwoo 07  Bellevue Club-PN 25.59
3 Livi Wanner 06 Waukesha Express-WI 25.55
4 Danielle Melilli 00 Queens Universit-NC/DCS 25.55
5 Mckenna Stone 03 California Aquat-PC/FMC 25.55
6 Caroline Famous 01 Trojan Swim Club-CA/SSC 25.58
7  Sarah Paisley Owen 08  Metro Atlanta Ag-GA 25.59
8 Caden Martin 08 Razorback Ag-AR 25.59
Heat 4 0of10 Prelims
1 Lexie Mulvihill 03  Auburn Univ-SE/TEAM 25.54
2 Julia Wozniak 04  Arizona Elite-AZ/LAC 25.54
3 Morgan Brophy 03 California Aquat-PC/SRN 25.53
4 Sierra Smith 02 U.of Missouri-MV 25.52
5 Tristen Ulett 02  Univ Louisville-KY/DYNA 25.53
6  Aspen Gersper 05 Saint Andrew's A-FG 25.53
7  Erin Palmer 04  Utah Aquatics-UT/AQST 25.54
8 Paige Hetrick 02  Univ Louisville-KY/BRAD 25.55

Q
OMEGA

TOYOTA

Claire Newman

N oA W

Kailyn Winter
8 Julianna Stephens
Heat 6 of 10 Prelims
1 Kaitlyn Johnson
Han Hoang
Lucy Mehraban
Lindsay Flynn
Missy Cundiff
Gabi Brito
Chloe Stepanek

N O oA W

8 Lily Christianson
Heat 7 of 10 Prelims
1 Cadence Vincent

Tatum Wall
Erika Pelaez
Camille Spink
Erin Gemmell
Josie Connelly

N oo W

Ava Longi
8 Hailey Tierney
Heat 8 0f10 Prelims
1 Christiana Regenauer
Rylee Erisman
Grace Cooper
Gretchen Walsh
Olivia Smoliga
Erika Connolly
Julie Mishler
8 LilyKing
Heat 9 0f 10 Prelims
1 Caroline Larsen

N oA W

Annam Olasewere
Gabi Albiero
Abbey Weitzeil
Simone Manuel
Anna Moesch
Julia Dennis
Ashley Turak
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05
07
01
03
04
02
03
01

89
05
05
02
99
10
02
06

04
04
06
04
04
06
02
05

01
09
02
03
94
98
07
07

06
07
02
96
96
05
04
00

Ventis

Nashville Aquati-SE

Crow Canyon Shar-PC
Ohio State Unive-OH/LAC
Univ of Florida-FL/BD
Auburn Univ-SE/TOPS

U of Michigan-MI

U of Alabama-SE/QSS
SwimAtlanta-GA

Club Mountaineer-WV
Unattached-NE/NITRO

Univ Louisville-KY/CW

U of Michigan-MI

Tribe Aquatics-VA

Beach Cities Swi-CA

Long Island Aqua-MR/TAMU
Irish Aquatics-IN

U of Alabama-SE

Duke University-NC

Eagle Aquatics-FG

Univ Tennessee-SE/NCAP
Nation's Capital-PV/TEX
Oly Swimming-MI
Longhorn Aquatic-ST/TEX
Univ Wisconsin-WI/LAKE

Univ Louisville-KY/COND
Laker Swim-FL

Longhorn Aquatic-ST/TEX
Nashville Aquati-SE/UVA
Sun Devil Swimmi-AZ
Tennessee Aquati-SE
Fishers Area Swi-IN
Mount Pleasant A-AM

Foxjets Swim Tea-MN
Chelsea Piers-CT

Univ Louisville-KY/CARD
California Aquat-PC

Sun Devil Swimmi-AZ
Tormgreater Some-N]
Univ Louisville-KY/SWAT
Indiana Swim-IN/DROP

xfinity

25.51
25.50
25.49
25.48
25.48
25.50
25.51
25.52

25.44
25.44
25.40
25.36
25.40
25.42
25.44
25.48

25.34
25.32
25.29
25.28
25.29
25.31
25.32
25.35

25.19
24.98
24.77
24.29
24.48
2491
25.07
25.28

25.18
24.95
24.69
24.00
24.34
24.87
25.06
25.26



USA Swimming-National Meets

2024 US Olympic Team Trials - 6/15/2024 to 6/23 /2024

Heat 10 Prelims (#27 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Meet Program - Saturday Heats

1 Brady Kendall 04 U of Michigan-MI 25.09
2 Kristina Paegle 04 Indiana Swim-IN 2493
3 Catie Deloof 97  New York Athleti-MR 24.56
4  Kate Douglass 01 New York Athleti-MR 2391
5 Torri Huske 02 Arlington Aquati-PV/SU 24.31
6 Maxine Parker 02 Cavalier Aquatic-VA 24.83
7  Amy Fulmer 01 Ohio State Unive-OH 25.01
8 Brooke Boak 86  Palo Alto Stanfo-PC 25.24
Event 28 Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
World: 14:31.02 8/4/2012 Yang Sun
American: 14:31.59 7/30/2023  Bobby Finke
LC Nationals: 14:42.81 6/27/2023  Bobby Finke
U.S. Open: 14:42.81 6/27/2023  Bobby Finke
Jr World: 14:46.09 8/25/2019  Franko Grgic
Lane Name Yr Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Prelims
1 Amadeusz Knop 04  Univ of Florida-FL/SYS 15:39.47
2 Dylan Gravley 02  Sun Devil Swimmi-AZ 15:39.23
3 Josh Parent 04  Univ of Florida-FL/ABF 15:38.87
4 Jack Callan 01 Trident Aquatics-OK 15:38.58
5 Andrew Taylor 04  Univ of Florida-FL/TBAY 15:38.83
6 Tristan Dewitt 01 Indiana Swim-IN 15:38.96
7  Lukas Vetkoetter 06 Texas Ford Aquat-NT 15:39.29
8 Matthew Marsteiner 06 New Wave Swim-NC 15:39.50
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
1 Jiarui Xue 07 Aquajets Swim-MN 15:38.14
2 Ellis Crisci 08 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV 15:37.69
3 Bucky Gettys 06 Texas Gold-ST 15:37.44
4 Carson Hick 05 Kentucky Aquatic-KY/UKY  15:37.15
5 Saadeddin Saadeddin 05  Scarlet Aquatics-NJ 15:37.28
6  Whitaker Steward 07  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV 15:37.48
7 Henry Morrissey 03  Alto Swim Club-PC/GAAC 15:37.92
8 Dylan Felt 04  Swim Fort Lauder-FG 15:38.35
Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
1 Kyler Heffner 06 SwimAtlanta-GA 15:34.94
2 Tyler Watson 01  Univ Louisville-KY/NFS 15:33.59
3 Ivan Puskovitch 01 Tsm Aquatics-CA 15:32.31
4 Matthew Chai 03 Fast Swim Team-CA 15:31.37
5 Luke Corey 05 Naval Academy Aq-MD 15:31.45
6  Bobby DiNunzio 05  Univ of Florida-FL/TIDE 15:32.78
7  Aiden Hammer 07 King Aquatic Clu-PN 15:33.69
8 Trey Dickey 02 Texas A &M Univ-GU/COR  15:36.38

Q
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Heat
1

N oA W

Heat

N O voA N

Heat

N O U AW N

4 of 6 Prelims
Jacob Pins

Max Carlsen
Luka Mijatovic
Joshua Brown
Sean Green
Mason Carlton
Lance Norris

Gio Linscheer
50f 6 Prelims
William Mulgrew
Nathan Szobota
Luke Whitlock
Charlie Clark
Will Gallant
Gabriel Manteufel
Chip Wheelie Shoyat
Jake Narvid

6 of 6 Prelims
Chris Nagy

Luke Ellis

David Johnston
Robert Finke
Daniel Matheson
Levi Sandidge
Mason Edmund
Isaac Fleig

06
07
09
03
07
02
03
04

07
07
06
02
01
07
03
02

02
06
01
99
02
04
04
05

Ventis

Iowa Flyers Swim-1A
Las Vegas Swim C-CA
Pleasanton Seaha-PC
Sandpipers Of Ne-CA
Long Island Aqua-MR
Indiana Swim-IN
Wolfpack Elite-NC/TAC
Univ of Florida-FL/COR

Shawmut Aquatic-NE

Nova of Virginia-VA
Fishers Area Swi-IN

Ohio State Unive-OH/VSC
The Swim Team-CA/NCSU
Sandpipers Of Ne-CA
Northern KY Clip-OH
Tennessee Aquati-SE/GPAC

Univ Minnesota-MN
Sandpipers Of Ne-CA

The Swim Team-CA

Saint Petersburg-FL/FLOR
Sun Devil Swimmi-AZ/SAC
Kentucky Aquatic-KY/UKY
Ohio State Unive-OH/TBAY

Fishers Area Swi-IN

xfinity

15:31.13
15:28.55
15:26.73
15:24.04
15:25.06
15:28.30
15:28.89
15:31.21

15:19.25
15:18.13
15:07.94
14:50.84
15:02.63
15:17.47
15:18.87
15:23.58

15:19.23
15:17.92
15:02.68
14:31.59
15:01.95
15:09.75
15:18.80
15:19.90
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Saturday, June 22, 2024
Estimated Timeline

Competition Pool Clears 7:45 PM
National Anthem
Men's 100 Meter Butterfly Championship 8:03 PM
Women's 50 Meter Freestyle Semi-Heat 1 8:11 PM
Semi-Heat 2 8:19 PM
Men's 100 Fly Medal Ceremony
Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley Championship 8:28 PM
Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Championship 8:39 PM
Women's 200 IM Medal Ceremony 8:54 PM
Doubles Medal Ceremony 8:59 PM
Women's 800 free Medal Ceremony 9:05 PM
End of Session 9:10 PM

Times and order of awards may vary due to television coverage



